
Masterswedstrijd Trivia (Groningen, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 09/03/2025

RISULTATI

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Koolman Cynthia NED 2003 NED Steenwijk 1934 10'15''40
2 Van Bon Rosenbrand Lidia NED 1970 NED Zpc Amersfoort 10'38''41
3 Poelstra Wendan NED 1991 NED G.Z. Trivia 10'44''42
4 Slomp Henk NED 1955 NED Sg Inktvis-De Pinquin 11'37''61
5 Zondag Melanie NED 1998 NED Zc Polaris 12'09''70
6 Wibbelink Astrid NED 1996 NED Steenwijk 1934 12'23''38
7 Glatzer Katrin NED 1976 NED Zpc Amersfoort 13'17''87
8 Calugaru Daria Anamaria NED 2003 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 14'50''93
9 Hanou Rob NED 1943 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 16'13''21
10 Van Huissteden Loekie NED 1945 NED Zpc Amersfoort 19'42''92

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kragt Niels NED 2003 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 19'00''46
2 Huberts Xander NED 1998 NED Zeno 19'12''47
3 Bootsman Kiki NED 2005 NED Azuro 20'03''26
4 Van Den Berg Gustav NED 1961 NED G.Z. Trivia 20'16''28
5 Kwebeman Esther NED 1991 NED G.Z. Trivia 21'21''29
6 Bolhuis Lianne NED 1997 NED Zeno 21'38''05
7 Scholte Chaira NED 2003 NED Sg Inktvis-De Pinquin 22'19''78
8 Lauxen Anna NED 1991 NED Steenwijk 1934 23'27''65
9 Vis Jaap NED 1956 NED G.Z. Trivia 24'26''18
10 Meijer Erik NED 1987 NED Thor 24'54''64
11 Drijfhout Mirte NED 1990 NED Zeno 26'06''01

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Nieveen Arjen NED 1980 NED Dz&Pc 02'43''11
2 Eefting Anko NED 1983 NED G.Z. Trivia 02'48''22
3 Geerts Emiel NED 1997 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 02'50''02
4 Doornbos Thomas NED 2000 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 02'51''42
5 Bootsman Kiki NED 2005 NED Azuro 02'51''71
6 Hegeman Chris NED 1976 NED G.Z. Trivia 02'53''35
7 Temme Jeroen NED 1972 NED G.Z. Trivia 02'54''61

Garcia Alberola Lucia ESP 2000 NED G.Z. Trivia Squalificato

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kragt Niels NED 2003 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 00'28''60
2 Lubbinge Darryl NED 1997 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 00'29''10
3 Zwiep Han NED 1996 NED Zeno 00'29''86
4 Jansen Marije NED 1985 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'30''58
5 Damhoff Annemarijn NED 2005 NED Sg Inktvis-De Pinquin 00'31''18
6 Zijp Teun NED 1994 NED Zwem Goud 00'34''60
7 Zanting Fred NED 1954 NED G.Z. Trivia 00'36''14
8 Meijer Erik NED 1987 NED Thor 00'52''17
9 Potter Marcia NED 1986 NED H2oldambt 00'55''04
10 Hidding Sylvia NED 1996 NED H2oldambt 00'55''43
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Masterswedstrijd Trivia (Groningen, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 09/03/2025

RISULTATI

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De Vos Larissa NED 2005 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 01'08''36
2 Stahlie Rik NED 2002 NED G.Z. Trivia 01'08''64
3 Bruggeling Dyonne NED 1991 NED Dz&Pc 01'17''76
4 Blouw Nadine NED 1993 NED G.Z. Trivia 01'19''53

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Poelstra Klaas NED 1978 NED H2oldambt 02'42''53
2 Kramer Ilse NED 2004 NED G.Z. Trivia 03'00''61
3 Bulsing Anna NED 2003 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 03'02''17
4 Kroeze Rene NED 1967 NED Azuro 03'07''76
5 Van Niejenhuis Trudie NED 1971 NED Tzc Vahalis 03'24''20
6 Drijfhout Mirte NED 1990 NED Zeno 03'31''34
7 Stahlie Bos Martine NED 1974 NED G.Z. Trivia 04'02''71
8 Schulein Robert NED 1959 NED H2oldambt 04'07''52
9 Hanou Rob NED 1943 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 04'24''39
10 Van Huissteden Loekie NED 1945 NED Zpc Amersfoort 05'04''50

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Zwiep Han NED 1996 NED Zeno 00'26''32
2 Lubbinge Darryl NED 1997 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 00'27''15
3 Klasen Wouter NED 2001 NED G.Z. Trivia 00'28''64
4 Geerts Emiel NED 1997 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 00'29''02
5 Bakker Theo NED 1964 NED G.Z. Trivia 00'29''09
6 Essen Joanne NED 1993 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'29''12
7 Hofsink Naomi NED 1994 NED G.Z. Trivia 00'29''51

Temme Jeroen NED 1972 NED G.Z. Trivia 00'29''51
9 Doornbos Thomas NED 2000 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 00'30''37
10 Damhoff Annemarijn NED 2005 NED Sg Inktvis-De Pinquin 00'31''15
11 Wibbelink Astrid NED 1996 NED Steenwijk 1934 00'32''14
12 Zijp Teun NED 1994 NED Zwem Goud 00'32''70
13 Siemons Jessica NED 1975 NED Azuro 00'33''22
14 Frans Bart NED 1975 NED H2oldambt 00'33''59
15 Doornbos Karin NED 1982 NED G.Z. Trivia 00'33''70
16 Zanting Fred NED 1954 NED G.Z. Trivia 00'33''85
17 Hegeman Lieke NED 2005 NED G.Z. Trivia 00'34''62
18 Pijtak Ronald NED 1961 NED Zpc Amersfoort 00'35''90
19 Ebbens Annelies NED 1983 NED G.Z. Trivia 00'36''47
20 Westervaarder Jenny NED 1962 NED H2oldambt 00'41''13
21 Calugaru Daria Anamaria NED 2003 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 00'41''49
22 Schra Van Galen Riekie NED 1964 NED Steenwijk 1934 01'02''09
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Masterswedstrijd Trivia (Groningen, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 09/03/2025

RISULTATI

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Hegeman Chris NED 1976 NED G.Z. Trivia 01'19''30
2 Scholte Chaira NED 2003 NED Sg Inktvis-De Pinquin 01'25''29

Smit Lisa NED 1992 NED Thor Squalificato

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Stahlie Rik NED 2002 NED G.Z. Trivia 04'40''21
2 Koolman Cynthia NED 2003 NED Steenwijk 1934 05'01''87
3 Huberts Xander NED 1998 NED Zeno 05'11''65
4 Meijer Peter NED 1973 NED Dz&Pc 05'28''90
5 Bolhuis Lianne NED 1997 NED Zeno 05'30''34
6 Pijtak Radersma Atie NED 1956 NED Zpc Amersfoort 05'44''60
7 Zondag Melanie NED 1998 NED Zc Polaris 05'53''45
8 Pasma Margriet A. NED 1955 NED G.Z. Trivia 06'04''57
9 Zwart Piek Tessa NED 1981 NED Dz&Pc 06'29''00

200 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Keutgen Guido NED 1968 NED Steenwijk 1934 02'37''92
2 Reinstra Hamstra Eveline NED 1985 NED G.Z. Trivia 02'42''98
3 Arends Heleen NED 1994 NED G.Z. Trivia 02'46''36

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Lubbinge Darryl NED 1997 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 00'33''73
2 Bakker Theo NED 1964 NED G.Z. Trivia 00'36''57
3 Hegeman Lieke NED 2005 NED G.Z. Trivia 00'41''69
4 Van Niejenhuis Trudie NED 1971 NED Tzc Vahalis 00'42''57
5 Schulein Robert NED 1959 NED H2oldambt 00'45''40
6 Westervaarder Jenny NED 1962 NED H2oldambt 00'52''48
7 Hanou Rob NED 1943 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 00'53''58
8 Schra Van Galen Riekie NED 1964 NED Steenwijk 1934 01'08''38

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Poelstra Klaas NED 1978 NED H2oldambt 01'02''31
2 Jansen Marije NED 1985 NED Zpc Amersfoort 01'04''92
3 Essen Joanne NED 1993 NED Zpc Amersfoort 01'05''29
4 Nieveen Arjen NED 1980 NED Dz&Pc 01'05''47
5 Hofsink Naomi NED 1994 NED G.Z. Trivia 01'05''97
6 Bootsman Kiki NED 2005 NED Azuro 01'07''34
7 Doornbos Thomas NED 2000 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 01'09''21
8 Arends Heleen NED 1994 NED G.Z. Trivia 01'10''28
9 Bulsing Anna NED 2003 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 01'13''39
10 Wibbelink Astrid NED 1996 NED Steenwijk 1934 01'14''11
11 Doornbos Karin NED 1982 NED G.Z. Trivia 01'16''96
12 Garcia Alberola Lucia ESP 2000 NED G.Z. Trivia 01'17''25
13 Ebbens Annelies NED 1983 NED G.Z. Trivia 01'21''60
14 Pijtak Ronald NED 1961 NED Zpc Amersfoort 01'22''80
15 Potter Marcia NED 1986 NED H2oldambt 01'30''43
16 Stahlie Bos Martine NED 1974 NED G.Z. Trivia 01'36''80
17 Hidding Sylvia NED 1996 NED H2oldambt 01'41''66
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Masterswedstrijd Trivia (Groningen, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 09/03/2025

RISULTATI

200 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Van Bon Rosenbrand Lidia NED 1970 NED Zpc Amersfoort 02'47''07

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Kragt Niels NED 2003 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 00'30''85
2 Lubbinge Darryl NED 1997 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 00'31''69
3 Temme Jeroen NED 1972 NED G.Z. Trivia 00'36''11
4 Hegeman Chris NED 1976 NED G.Z. Trivia 00'37''76
5 Van Niejenhuis Trudie NED 1971 NED Tzc Vahalis 00'39''15
6 Meijer Erik NED 1987 NED Thor 00'43''86
7 Pasma Margriet A. NED 1955 NED G.Z. Trivia 00'45''04
8 Zanting Fred NED 1954 NED G.Z. Trivia 00'46''75
9 Smit Lisa NED 1992 NED Thor 01'04''17
10 Schra Van Galen Riekie NED 1964 NED Steenwijk 1934 01'14''70

Bruggeling Dyonne NED 1991 NED Dz&Pc Squalificato

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 De Vos Larissa NED 2005 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 01'19''13
2 Eefting Anko NED 1983 NED G.Z. Trivia 01'19''43
3 Keutgen Guido NED 1968 NED Steenwijk 1934 01'22''58
4 Kroeze Rene NED 1967 NED Azuro 01'22''62
5 Bulsing Anna NED 2003 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 01'22''90
6 Hegeman Lieke NED 2005 NED G.Z. Trivia 01'33''10
7 Zijp Teun NED 1994 NED Zwem Goud 01'34''39
8 Schulein Robert NED 1959 NED H2oldambt 01'50''00
9 Potter Marcia NED 1986 NED H2oldambt 01'51''74
10 Hidding Sylvia NED 1996 NED H2oldambt 02'00''49
11 Schra Van Galen Riekie NED 1964 NED Steenwijk 1934 02'34''12

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Stahlie Rik NED 2002 NED G.Z. Trivia 02'08''74
2 Kramer Ilse NED 2004 NED G.Z. Trivia 02'28''65
3 Koolman Cynthia NED 2003 NED Steenwijk 1934 02'29''92
4 Klasen Wouter NED 2001 NED G.Z. Trivia 02'31''72
5 Blouw Nadine NED 1993 NED G.Z. Trivia 02'34''05
6 Geerts Emiel NED 1997 NED G.s.z.v. De Golfbreker 02'35''69
7 Frans Bart NED 1975 NED H2oldambt 02'46''24
8 Siemons Jessica NED 1975 NED Azuro 02'46''71
9 Vis Jaap NED 1956 NED G.Z. Trivia 03'07''32
10 Westervaarder Jenny NED 1962 NED H2oldambt 03'20''25

Smit Lisa NED 1992 NED Thor Squalificato
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Masterswedstrijd Trivia (Groningen, NED)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 09/03/2025

RISULTATI

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -  

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Poelstra Wendan NED 1991 NED G.Z. Trivia 05'44''52
2 Zwiep Han NED 1996 NED Zeno 05'54''61
3 Huberts Xander NED 1998 NED Zeno 05'54''92
4 Drijfhout Mirte NED 1990 NED Zeno 07'11''41
5 Hanou Rob NED 1943 NED PSV Zwemmen Eindhoven 09'48''88
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